
    

 

        MSPM’s 

    Yashwantrao Chavan Institute of Polytechnic, Beed. 
Mechanical Engineering Department 

Placement Details for A.Y. 2022-23 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Company 

Visited 

Selected 

Students 

Count 

Name of Students Package 

Offered 

1 Bajaj Auto Waluj Ch. 

Sambhaji 

Nagar/Chakan Pune. 

16 Mule Mayur Suryakant 1,92,000/- 

Mahadev Anil Gholap 1,92,000/- 

Shinde Vinod Dilip 1,92,000/- 

Govind Chandrasen Gholap 1,92,000/- 

Abhijit Yuvraj Devtwal 1,92,000/- 

Shyam Mahadev Maske 1,92,000/- 

Misal Visha Bhaskar 1,92,000/- 

Imran Karim Tamboli 1,92,000/- 

Rutik Krishana Pawar 1,92,000/- 

Kale Ankush Govrdhan 1,92,000/- 

Kadam Ganesh Dattatrya 1,92,000/- 

Rahul Parmeshwar Rathod 1,92,000/- 

Rodage Hariom Navnath 1,92,000/- 

Choramale Tulshiram Balu 1,92,000/- 

Shaikh Aqeel Shaikh Noor 1,92,000/- 

Ansari Shoib Abdul Hasib 1,92,000/- 



2 Kohler Power India 

Pvt. Ltd. V9W8+V68, 

J-2/1, MIDC Industrial 

Area, Chikalthana, N 

7, Cidco, Chatrapati 

Sambhaji Nagar, 

Maharashtra 431210 

25 Abhijit Yuvraj Devtwal  1,92,000/- 

Ansari Shoib Abdul Nasib 1,92,000/- 

Arbaj Rajjak Atar  1,92,000/- 

Bedre Vishal Sudharkar 1,92,000/- 

Gholap Govind Chandrasen  1,92,000/- 

Gholap Mahadev Anil  1,92,000/- 

Kadam Ganesh Dattatray  1,92,000/- 

Kale Ankush Govardhan  1,92,000/- 

Krushna Shelar  1,92,000/- 

Mhaske Shyam Mahadev  1,92,000/- 

Misal Vishal Bhaskar  1,92,000/- 

Momin Mohmmad Numan Abdul 1,92,000/- 

Mule Mayur Suryakant 1,92,000/- 

Pathan Sahil Kadir 1,92,000/- 

Pawan Prakash Yewle 1,92,000/- 

Pawar Rutik Krishna  1,92,000/- 

Rathod Rahul Parmeshwar 1,92,000/- 

Rohit Bhausaheb Kulkarni  1,92,000/- 

Rushikesh Padmakar Pimple  1,92,000/- 

Sayyed Irfan Sayyadnur 1,92,000/- 

Shaikh Aqeel Shaikh Noor  1,92,000/- 

Shinde Vinod Dilip 1,92,000/- 

Tambade Aniket  1,92,000/- 



Tambolee Imran Karim  1,92,000/- 

Hariom Navnath Rodage 1,92,000/- 

3 Dhoot Transmission 

Pvt Ltd.Corporate 

Office. Plant No-

103.ChetgaonMIDC.P

aithan Road. 

Chatrapati Sambhaji 

Nagar. 

29 Shyam Mahadev Maske 1,50,000/- 

Rutik Krishna Pawar 1,50,000/- 

Abhijeet Yuvraj Devtwal  1,50,000/- 

Gholap Govind Chandrasen  1,50,000/- 

Shaikh Aqeel Shaikh Noor  1,50,000/- 

Dhanve Ashutosh Arjun 1,50,000/- 

Pawan Prakash Yewle 1,50,000/- 

Tambolee Imran Karim  1,50,000/- 

Rathod Rahul Parmeshwar  1,50,000/- 

Umesh Vitthal Rathod 1,50,000/- 

Misal Vishal Bhaskar  1,50,000/- 

Krushna Rajendra Shelar  1,50,000/- 

Ansari Shoib Abdul Hasib 1,50,000/- 

Mule Mayur Suryakant  1,50,000/- 

Mahadev Anil Gholap  1,50,000/- 

Rushikesh Padmakar Pimple 1,50,000/- 

Kadam Ganesh Dattatray 1,50,000/- 

Momin Mohammad Numan 

Abdul Salim 

1,50,000/- 

Vishal Sudhakar Bedre  1,50,000/- 

Atar Arbaj Rajjak 1,50,000/- 

Pathan Sahil Kadir  1,50,000/- 



Shinde Vinod Dilip  1,50,000/- 

Hariom Navnath Rodage 1,50,000/- 

Rohit Bhausaheb Kulkarni  1,50,000/- 

Irfan Sayyadnur Sayyad  1,50,000/- 

Tambade Aniket Mahadev  1,50,000/- 

Sahadev Ramkishor Chavel 1,50,000/- 

Ramjan Shakil Pathan  1,50,000/- 

Kale Ankush Govrdhan 1,50,000/- 

4 Yuvashakti 

Foundation 

Chinchwad, Pune. 

29 Shyam Mahadev Maske 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Rutik Krishna Pawar 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Abhijeet Yuvraj Devtwal  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Gholap Govind Chandrasen  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Shaikh Aqeel Shaikh Noor  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Dhanve Ashutosh Arjun 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Pawan Prakash Yewle 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Tambolee Imran Karim  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Rathod Rahul Parmeshwar  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Umesh Vitthal Rathod 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Misal Vishal Bhaskar  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Krushna Rajendra Shelar  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Ansari Shoib Abdul Hasib 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Mule Mayur Suryakant  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 



Mahadev Anil Gholap  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Rushikesh Padmakar Pimple 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Kadam Ganesh Dattatray 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Momin Mohammad Numan 

Abdul Salim 

1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Vishal Sudhakar Bedre  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Atar Arbaj Rajjak 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Pathan Sahil Kadir  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Shinde Vinod Dilip  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Hariom Navnath Rodage 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Rohit Bhausaheb Kulkarni  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Irfan Sayyadnur Sayyad  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Tambade Aniket Mahadev  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Sahadev Ramkishor Chavel 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Ramjan Shakil Pathan  1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 

Kale Ankush Govrdhan 1,44,000/- to 

2,16,000/- 
 


